Grades 6-8 SUMMER MATH VOCABULARY TERMS

Your 2018 summer math assignment is to define the following terms on index cards. The term will be on one
side of the card and the definition on the other side. Please place all index cards in a zip lock bag with your
name on it. You will have several quizzes throughout the school year on these vocabulary words.

Lo NOU R WNE

N NN RNNNNNRRRRRRR RB B 9
N OO Ul WN R O WOWNOOOOMDAEWNRLRO

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

Acute Angle

Algebraic Expressions
Angle

Average

Bisect

Box Plot
Circumference
Coefficient
Complementary Angles

. Congruent

. Constant

. Coordinate Plane

. Cubic Units

. Data

. Denominator

. Dependent Variable

. Diameter

. Equation

. Equilateral Triangle

. Equivalent Expressions
. Evaluate

. Exponent

. Formula

. Fraction

. Function

. Graph

. Greatest Common Factor

(GCF)

Hexagon
Histogram
Horizontal
Independent Variables
Inequality

Integer
Intersecting Lines
Interval

Inverse Operations
Isosceles Triangle
Least Common
Denominator (LCD)

39.

40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

Least Common Multiple
(LCM)

Line

Line Graph

Line of Symmetry
Line Segment
Mean

Median

Mode

Negative Integer
Numerator
Numerical Expression
Obtuse Angle
Octagon

Ordered Pair
Outlier

Parallel Lines
Parallelogram
Pentagon

Percent
Perimeter
Perpendicular Line
Pi

Plane

Point

Polynomial
Polygon

Prism

Proportion
Quadrants
Quadrilateral
Radical Sign
Radius

Range
Rectangular Prism
Rate of Change
Rational Number
Ray

Reciprocals
Reflection

78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Repeating Decimal
Rhombus

Right Angle

Scale Drawing
Scalene Triangle
Slope

Solution

Solve

Square Root
Statistics

Stem and Leaf Plot
Straight Angle
Supplementary Angles
Symmetric Distribution
Terminating Decimal
Trapezoid
Triangular Prism
Unit Price

Unit Rate

Variable

Vertex

Vertical

Volume



